May 02 2024 (17:11) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Khurja EMU Express Special/04092 - Del - NR
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to KRJ/Khurja Junction
3h 10m - 83 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:20 0 |1 0 30 (219 |NR
2 DSA [Delhi Shahdara Junction |21:33 21:34 Tm |0 [1 7 40 (213 |NR
3 |WB |Vivek Vihar 21:38 21:39 im |0 |1 g 52 211 [NR
4 |SBB [Sahibabad Junction 21:44 21:45 m |0 |1 14 {21 |206 |[NR
5 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 22:04 22:05 im |2 [1 20 (31 |217 |NR
6 MIU  [Maripat 22:24 22:25 Tm (0 |1 30 |58 NCR
7 |DER |Dadri 22:32 22:33 m |0 |1 37 |24 NCR
8 BRKY |Boraki 22:44 22:45 Tm (0 |1 41 32 NCR
9 |[AR Ajaibpur 22:54 22:55 im |0 |1 46 |52 NCR
10 |DKDE |Dankaur 23:04 23:05 m |0 |1 54 |62 NCR
11 |WAIR |Wair 23:14 23:15 im [0 |1 63 [34 |204 |NCR
12 |[CHL [Chola 23:24 23:25 m [0 |1 68 |28 NCR
13 |GNRL |Gangraul Halt 23:34 23:35 m |0 |1 72 |32 NCR
14 |SKQ |Sikandarpur 23:44 23:45 m |0 |1 77 |8 NCR
15 |KRJ Khurja Junction 00:30 0 |2 83 |- NCR

May 02 2024 (17:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



